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
4663

OTIS Custom built waterfront. Spacious
rms, Central A/C, 3BR, 4.5BA, sandy
beach & dock sys., lg. garage has rm
has heat & a/c. $749,900 Kurtis & Caris-
sa Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

PATTEN 3+ ac cape. Views of Mt
Katahdin. 2 car gar. & storage. Granite,
vaulted ceiling, MBR. Qil & Pellet furn.
& heat pump! $204,900 Scot Walker
538-1765 www.mainelandbroker.com

PRESQUE ISLE - BY OWNER - 3 BR,

2 full bath, beautiful solid home on 3
acres viewing Aroostook River. 3 car
garage. Lg. kit., lovely Ig. DR w/built-in
china cabinet, beautiful LR w/fireplace,
walk-in storage & hdwd flrs, small of-
fice, full bath, BR on 1st flr. Lg. master
BR & 2nd BR w/lg. closets & storage on
2nd flr. Easy access to attic for extra
storage. $129,000. 207-764-4290

VERONA ISLAND Lovely ranch on 2.6
gorgeous acres. Large sunroom with
fireplace. Open porch. 2 car garage. Of-
fered below appraisal at $149,900. Call
Dave, 207-745-8118

Mobile/Mfd. Homes 325

Al Benner
‘Homes

**% ATTENTION ***
USED HOMES FOR SALE
Free Delivery!!

Al Benner Homes, 989-1070

ALL SET UP!! READY TO MOVE IN TO!!
FREE LOT RENT (3 MOS)
Holden & Bangor areas.

Al Benner Homes, 989-1070

LOOK

BANGOR
2 BR 1BA. Ready to move in.
Owner financing available.
Call 285-3634 or 852-4116




